

S/L 33
24.02.2026
Court No.04
B.K.N

W.P.S.T. 185 of 2025
Gitesh Das Mahapatra
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Neogi,
Ms. Ananya Neogi,
Ms. Anushka Ghosh

... for the Appellant.

Mr. Amal Sen, Ld. AAG,
Mr. Arkadipta Sengupta

... for the State.

1. As jointly prayed by the parties, list this matter on 17th
March, 2026.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)